CNV_M1 _HG19 1 63610220 63617696 ASW

v | | [ [[|[l][]
e ——11 0 LD [T

NA19819 |,
e ey | [T
e
s
meg——— 1 {00 DM AT T
-
e |

e
s
M
Nezes _- --

NA20282

rie——— Il

-
=

oos. w1 NIRRT AN AR AR
peteot | [ [ 1[I NI ] SI II
o J

NA20281
NA20341
NA20282
NA19904

NA9711 _
NA19920

—

NAZ0322 I

NAZ0296 I
NATST01 I

Waions 0 N A
nisris

foe—
azozss
Naioant
—
e =l-
NAZDC(Z&

NA19700

——— — ]|
NAT9901

ey —

s
g

NAZDZEl

NA19835
NA]%aS
NA19985
NA20126
NA19700

NAL0713
NA20340

NA20276 -I--.- lll

H CNO m CN1

NA19904
-. ---.l i

._ NA19819
I NA10618
NA20294
NA19707
NA19985
NA20336
O A A A O L O e 555%
NA19900

— 2032

NA20276
NA19713

— 070!

2
NA19901
NA19835
NA19700

NA19834
NA19982
NAZ0291

_-_--l—- (0NN | i s
NA19835
— o7

NA20289

CUT T e e T —

NA20289
NA20282
NA20281

220299

OO A N Nasoon
Naioszs
L ——— e

22031
NA20281
NAL9904

NA19704
NAL9700

NA19701
NA20296

-
e
oo
L—---—- T T e
oo
preseen
N A19711
T LR e R R ]
s
N NA20276
oz

RN i aioiz
waioriz
gz

NA20356
NA19707

1T AR O e 725752

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




